PAM2305D
Document number: DSxxxxx Rev. 2 - 1
1 of 15
January 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
PAM2305D
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Part Marking Package Type Standard Package
PAM2305DABADJ ADJ BKAYW TSOT25 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305DJEADJ ADJ P2305D QFN3x3 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM2305DGFADJ ADJ BKAYW DFN2x2-6 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
Marking Information
PAM2305D  X  X  xxx
B: 5
E: 16
F: 6
Number of Pins